
Name Position Email Address
Biner, John Principal jbiner@weld8.org
Gordon, Doug Assistant Principal dgordon@weld8.org

Roedel, Jim
Athletic Director/Assistant 
Principal/Head Boys Basketball Coach jroedel@weld8.org

Oliver, Debra Lead Secretary doliver@weld8.org

Zito, Marisol Counseling Secretary/Registrar mzito@weld8.org
Tijerina, Krystal Health Aide ktijerina@weld8.org

Ferguson, Michele Counselor (Students A - L) mferguson@weld8.org

Marquez, Maribel Bilingual Counselor (Students M - Z) mmarquez@weld8.org
Ornelas, Michael Campus Monitor mornelas@weld8.org

Balderrama, Eunice Multi Language Teacher ebalderrama@weld8.org

Baral, JoLynn Business Teacher jbaral@weld8.org
Bralish, Heidi Instructional Para hbralish@weld8.org
Buntinas, Karen Language Arts kbuntinas@weld8.org

Burke, Brittney SPED bburke@weld8.org

Callaway, Judy Language Arts jcallaway@weld8.org

Chima, Nikki Language Arts nchima@weld8.org

Crutchfield, Sydney Language Arts scrutchfield@weld8.org

DeSousa, David Language Arts ddesousa@weld8.org

Dolan, Tammy Mathematics tdolan@weld8.org

Franklin, David Sped Teacher dfranklin@weld8.org

Garcia, Connie Multi Language cgarcia@weld8.org

Gibson, Craig Art cgibson@weld8.org

Glover, Chris Instructional Para cglover@weld8.org

Graham, Carmen Consumer/Family Sciences/Catering cgraham@weld8.org

Haubold, Kurt Science khaubold@weld8.org

Hickman, Karch Social Studies khickman@weld8.org

Jackson, Betsy Mathematics bjackson@weld8.org

Johnson, Jacob Music jjohnson@weld8.org

Kokoszka, Annette Physical Education akokoszka@weld8.org
Little-Owl, Kacy SPED klittleowl@weld8.org
Mendoza, Christina ELD cmendoza@weld8.org

Miller, Cory Sped Teacher cmiller@weld8.org

Murchie, Sarah Mathematics smurchie@weld8.org

Navarro, Angeles Multi Language anavarro@weld8.org
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Nick, Brad Instructional Para bnick@weld8.org

Noriega, Joshua Social Studies jnoriega@weld8.org

Palmore, Amy Language Arts apalmore@weld8.org

Patino-Nick, Rhonda Science rpatino-nick@weld8.org

Penwell, Guy AVID/AVID Coordinator gpenwell@weld8.org

Raedeke, Scott CTE/Engineering sraedeke@weld8.org

Rocha, Murilo Physical Education mrocha@weld8.org

Salazar-Calles, Rosalia Science rsalazar-calles@weld8.org

Sant, Anastasia Instructional Para asant@weld8.org

Schroeter, Teresa Mathematics tschroeter@weld8.org

Senseney, Darin Social Studies dsenseney@weld8.org

Sheldon, Holly Science hsheldon@weld8.org

Simmers, Jason Social Studies jsimmers@weld8.org

Smith, Michelle Math msmith@weld8.org

Stephen, Lauren School Psychologist lstephen@weld8.org

Taylor, Joey Special Education jtaylor@weld8.org

Thompson, Heidi Language Arts hthompson@weld8.org

Tomasek, Jeff Social Studies jtomasek@weld8.org

Trujillo, Ana ELD atrujillo@weld8.org

Uttich, Leticia CTE/Technology luttich@weld8.org
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